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▼ 1ᵉ Verdiep

5.00

0.
80

2.
61

1.
03

4.
44

0.
77

0.
80

0.
99

0.80

0.99 0.80 2.24 0.87

4.15

0.88

0.87 1.65

2.42

1.36

0.88 2.25 0.78

3.91

1.581.66

3.72

1.98

0.
89

1.74

1.
81

Slaapkamer

Traphal

Bureel

Berging

Gang

Gang

Dressing

Slaapkamer

Badkamer



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief - www.immotools.be

▼ 2ᵉ Verdiep
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▼ Kelder
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